Phone:	 +49 7229 1847-0	 info@addi-data.com
Fax:	 +49 7229 1847-222	 www.addi-data.com
1
Ethernet system for temperature measurement
16/8/4 channels for thermocouples or RTD, 24-bit
MSX-E3211
16/8/4 differential inputs, 24-bit
For thermocouples or RTD (Pt100, Pt1000)

4Phone:	 +49 7229 1847-0	 info@addi-data.com
Fax:	 +49 7229 1847-222	 www.addi-data.com
Ordering information
MSX-E3211
Ethernet system for temperature measurement, 16/8/4 channels for thermocouples or RTD, 24-bit. Incl. technical description and software drivers.
Versions
MSX-E3211-TC-16:	 for 16 thermocouples
MSX-E3211-TC-8:	 for 8 thermocouples
MSX-E3211-TC-16:	 for 4 thermocouples
MSX-E3211-RTD-16:	 for 16 RTD
MSX-E3211-RTD-8:	 for 8 RTD
MSX-E3211-RTD-4:	 for 4 RTD
Precisions
MSX-E 3211-HP: 	High precision system with performances announced in the
datasheet
MSX-E 3211-SP: 	 Standard precision with +- 2°C measurement
Connection cables
Voltage supply
CMX-2x:	 Shielded cable, M12 5-pin female connector/open end, IP 65
CMX-3x:	 For cascading, shielded cable, M12 5-pin
	 female connector/male connector IP 65
Trigger/Synchro
CMX-4x:	 Shielded cable, M12 5-pin female connector/open end, IP 65
CMX-5x:	 For cascading, shielded cable, M12 5-pin
	 female connector/male connector IP 65
Ethernet
CMX-6x:	 CAT5E cable, M12 D-coded male connector/RJ45 connector
CMX-7x:	 For cascading: CAT5E cable, 2 x M12 D-coded male connector
Cold junction compensation
SC-M12-8-TC:	� M12 8-pin connector for connecting thermocouples with inte-
grated CJC. (Included in delivery!)
Options
S7 Modbus TCP Client Library for S7: Easy use of the Ethernet systems MSX-E
with PLCs
MSX-E 5V-Trigger: Level change of the trigger inputs and outputs to 5 V
MSX-E-Filter-20Hz: 20 Hz input filter
MSX-E-NTC-100µA: for NTC sensors with 0-20 kΩ
MSX-E-NTC-50µA: for NTC sensors with 0-40 kΩ
MX-Rail (Please specify when ordering!),
MX-Screw, PCMX-1x
Specifications
Analog inputs